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00951 West Haymarket Capital Proj

70090

70090

70091

70091

70092

70092

70093

70093

West Haymarket Park
870000 WH General Coordination

West Haymarket Park

Arena
870100 WH Arena
870101 WH Arena Contingency
870203 WH Arena Parking Garage

Arena

Parking
870201 WH HymktPkLot, FestSp&PedGrdStr
870202 WH Parking Garage #1
870204 WH Parking Garage #2

Parking

Roads
870301 WH Charleston Bridge/Roadway
870302 WH "M"&"N" St,7th to 10th St
870303 WH USPS Parking Lot Reconstctn
870304 WH 10th & Salt Creek Road Impr
870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility
870306 WH Traffic Analysis
870307 WH Streetscape
870308 WH Sun Valley Blvd & West "O"

Roads

City of Lincoln, NE

Job Cost Report

As of August 31,

6,674,522

178,107,742
5,143,925
698,599

183,950,266

13,080,079
15,066,244
232,000

28,378,323

264,403
2,818,574
713,947
3,420,647
13,531,642
125,095
405,706
40,000

21,320,014

4,867,960

69,537,309

70,094,917

804,204
551,977
203,219

1,559,400

252,015
2,604,489
696,054
3,435,829
2,875,991
69,719
262,366
23,682

10,220,145

2012

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency

1,898,820

102,821,851

102,990,038

762,515
13,441,504
3,817

14,207,836

31,969
887,229
2,124
7,927
13,671,129
18,880
144,254
5,689

14,769,201

Available
Balance

5,748,582
5,143,925
27,196~

10,865,311

11,513,360
1,072,763
24,964

12,611,087

19,581~
673,144~
15,769
23,109~
3,015,478~
36,496
914-
10,629

3,669,332~

1
09/25/12
08:39:49

Accounts
Receivable

Adjusted
Avail Bal

92,258~

5,748,582
5,143,925
27,196~

10,865,311

11,513,360
1,072,763
24,964

12,611,087

19,581~
673,144-
15,769
23,109-
3,015,478~
36,496
914-
10,629

3,669,332~
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70094

70094

70095

70095

70096

70096

70097

70097

70098

70098

Pedestrian Ways

870401
870402

WH Plaza
WH Canopy Phase II

Pedestrian Ways

Utilities

870501
870502

WH Sanitary Sewer Relocation
WH Fiber Optic Comm & Other

Utilities

Environmental

870601
870602
870603
870604
870605

WH NDEQ T-200

WH Voluntary Clean-up Program
WH Environmental Contngy Pln
WH Other/Miscellaneous

WH Canopy Phase I-Lead Abatemt

Environmental

Dirt Moving

870701
870703
870704

WH Stmwtr Mtgtn-Sth&WstOf BNSF
WH Initial Haymarket Site Prep
WH Other Stormwater Mitigation

Dirt Moving

TIF Improvements

870800

WH TIF Improvements

TIF Improvements

City of Lincoln, NE

Job Cost Report

As of August 31,

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,492,905
650,880

2,143,785

2,276,402
1,725,156
2,124,947
525,600
80,000

6,732,105

2,305,770
6,730,240

9,036,010

1,492,905
506,035

1,998,940

1,582,154
736,305
1,210,909
559,961

2012

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency

Available
Balance

2,305,770
603,085

2,908,855

Accounts
Receivable

80,945

2
09/25/12
08:39:49

Adjusted
Avail Bal

254,022~

113,298

113,298

752,945
951,131
914,038
465,257~
80,000

2,305,770
603,085

2,908,855
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70099

70100

70100

70105

70105

Site Purchase

870901 WH
870902 WH
870903 WH
870904 WH
870505 WH
870906 WH
870907 WH
870908 WH

BNSF Land Acquisition
Alter Site Purchase

Jaylynn Site Purchase

UP Site Purchase

BNSF Const, Rehab, Reloc
Amtrak Station

UP Track Mod West of Bridge
Other Private Prop Acgstns

Site Purchase

Other
870951 WH
870952 WH

Other

Costs
ITS & Dynamic Message Signs
Community Space & Civic Art

Costs

Bond Related Costs

870975 WH
870976 WH
870977 WH
870978 WH
870979 WH
870980 WH

Miscellaneous
Line of Credit
JPA Debt
JPA Debt
JPA Debt
JPA Debt

Series
Series
Series

W N

Series

Bond Related Costs

00951 West Haymarket Capital Proj

City of Lincoln, NE

Job Cost Report

As of August 31,

Total
Budget

1,051,078
4,860,881
1,796,652
1,326,248
47,961,214
2,338,345
1,236,000
1,880,587

62,451,005

1,826,827
1,500,000

5,160,000

330,172,857

1,054,365
4,544,136
1,700,097
1,326,248

50,224,377
2,309,265
1,166,994
1,998,690

64,324,172

92,373
48,774

53,227
1,535,168
1,221,802

577,661
1,243,825

168,128,562

2012

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency

Available
Balance

3,287-
316,745
96,555

2,263,163~

65,921~
69,006

138,500-

1,988,565~

1,650,271
1,433,215

3,083,486

5,160,000
53,227~
1,535,168~
1,221,802~
577,661~
1,243,825-

135,786,206 26,258,089

Accounts
Receivable

80,945

3
09/25/12
08:39:49

Adjusted
Avail Bal

3,287~
316,745
96,555

2,263,163~

65,921~
69,006

138,500-

1,988,565~

1,650,271
1,433,215

5,160,000
53,227-
1,535,168~
1,221,802~
577,661~
1,243,825-

26,339,034



